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Geilshausen (19.531015.2)

Wabhlb. ohne Sperrv.
Wabhlb. mit Sperrv.

Wahlb. nach § 12a, 2 LWO

Wahlb. insges.

Wahler

dav. mit Wahlschein

Ungult. Landesstimmen
Gultige Landesstimmen

Wabhlbeteiligung

Landesstimmen
CDU . . . . . . . 94
SPD . . . . . .. 90
GRUNE . . . . . .. . .. ... .... 53
DIELINKE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 23
FDP . . . . . . . . 38
AD . . . . . 65
PIRATEN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... 0
FREIEWAHLER . . . . . . .. . .. .. 42
NPD . . . . . . .o 2
Die PARTEI . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... 7
ODP . . . . . . 1
Graue Panther . . . . . . . . ... . 0

Anteil

22,3%
21,3%
12,6 %
55%
9,0%
15,4 %
0,0%
10,0%
0,5%
1,7%
0,2%
0,0%

........... 581
............ 102
........ 0
.............. 683
........... 0
......... 5
......... 422
............. 62,5 %

Landesstimmen

BuSo . . . . . . . ... 1

AD-Demokraten . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 0

BindnisC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... 0

BGE. . . . . . . .. ... 1

DIEVIOLETTEN . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 2

LKR . . . . .. 1

MENSCHLICHE WELT . . . . . . . . . . . 0

Die Humanisten . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 0

Gesundheitsforschung . . . . . . . . .. 0

Tierschutzpartei . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 2

V-Partei . . . . . . . . . .. ... .. 0

Anteil

0,2%
0,0%
0,0%
0,2%
0,5%
0,2%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,5%
0,0%
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